©2019 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com
ROSEDALE
PRODUCTS INC.
®
OA & OS Filter Bags
OA & OS Series Filter Bags
REAL SOLUTIONS. GREATER OIL ADSORPTION. EXCELLENT RESULTS.
©2019 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com

FILTRATION SPECIFICATIONS
Filter: OS Oil Adsorption Pillows
OS Pillow Series Coding - How to Order
CONFIGURE YOUR PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE: OS-25-6” PILLOW)
A B C
BAG
TYPE
MICRON
RATING
PILLOW
SIZE
A BAG TYPE CODE
ALL POLYPROPYLENE OIL ADSORPTION OS
B MICRON RATING CODE
25 MICRON 25
C
OS PILLOW SIZE
CONSULT FACTORY FOR
ADDITIONAL SIZE OPTIONS
CODE
6” PILLOW 6”
12” PILLOW 12”
OS OIL ADSORPTION PILLOWS
Our OS oil adsorption pillows are excellent for
machine tool coolant applications. These pillows
are easy and convenient to use. Simply set them
in the coolant tray and let them adsorb the oil that
has separated from the coolant. They are made
with the same Rosedale proprietary polymer and
filter media as our OS filter bags.
Coolant Pre-Pillow Coolant Post-Pillow
OS Pillow Size Oil Adsorbed (L)
6” Up to 0.5
12” Up to 1.5
Results based on Rosedale lab tests.
Individual results may vary
based on application.
©2019 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com
ROSEDALE
PRODUCTS INC.
®
OA & OS Filter Bags
ALL POLYPROPYLENE
Filter: OA & OS Oil Removal Filter Bags
A BAG TYPE CODE
ALL POLYPROPYLENE OIL REMOVAL OA
ALL POLYPROPYLENE OIL ADSORPTION OS
B MICRON RATING CODE
25 MICRON 25
C BAG SIZE (NOM.) CODE
7.2 X 16 1
7.2 X 32 2
4.3 X 8 3
4.3 X 14 4
5.7 X 15 7
5.7 X 21 8
5.7 X 32 9
8.4 X 32 12
D BAG STYLE CODE
STAINLESS STEEL RING SS
ROSEDALE MOLDED
POLYPROPYLENE TOP RPO
POLY-LOCK® POL
A B C D
BAG
TYPE
MICRON
RATING
BAG
SIZE
BAG
STYLE
OA/OS Series Coding - How to Order
CONFIGURE YOUR PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE: OS-25-2-RPO)